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Games Handle Paid Hold Hold % Winners TicketstDepositDHandle DPaid cDeposit dDeposit gDeposit

 150 3/1/26 $8,431.93 ($5,536.13) $2,895.80  34.34 $5,632.70  651 $2,895.80 $0.00 $0.00 $2,895.80 $0.00 $0.00 

 145 3/2/26 $3,440.91 ($3,698.19) ($257.28) -7.48 $3,665.85  324 ($257.28)$0.00 $0.00 ($257.28) $0.00 $0.00 

 151 3/3/26 $11,502.45 ($7,639.45) $3,863.00  33.58 $7,454.21  484 $3,863.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,863.00 $0.00 $0.00 

 152 3/4/26 $3,823.99 ($3,538.90) $285.09  7.46 $3,455.65  385 $285.09 $0.00 $0.00 $285.09 $0.00 $0.00 

 156 3/5/26 $3,630.95 ($3,357.41) $273.54  7.53 $3,018.84  458 $273.54 $0.00 $0.00 $273.54 $0.00 $0.00 

 159 3/6/26 $4,207.69 ($1,746.54) $2,461.15  58.49 $2,039.09  395 $2,461.15 $0.00 $0.00 $2,461.15 $0.00 $0.00 

 150 3/7/26 $9,486.75 ($8,771.99) $714.76  7.53 $8,729.31  1,169 $714.76 $0.00 $0.00 $714.76 $0.00 $0.00 

 150 3/8/26 $4,551.94 ($4,446.87) $105.07  2.31 $4,393.47  651 $105.07 $0.00 $0.00 $105.07 $0.00 $0.00 

 153 3/9/26 $6,199.41 ($6,212.21) ($12.80) -0.21 $6,128.56  648 ($12.80)$0.00 $0.00 ($12.80) $0.00 $0.00 

 130 3/10/26 $5,927.90 ($3,447.85) $2,480.05  41.84 $3,799.35  351 $2,480.05 $0.00 $0.00 $2,480.05 $0.00 $0.00 

 145 3/11/26 $7,921.21 ($6,496.53) $1,424.68  17.99 $6,731.63  759 $1,424.68 $0.00 $0.00 $1,424.68 $0.00 $0.00 

 174 3/12/26 $4,861.85 ($2,947.07) $1,914.78  39.38 $2,683.27  416 $1,914.78 $0.00 $0.00 $1,914.78 $0.00 $0.00 

 153 3/13/26 $6,308.65 ($4,420.27) $1,888.38  29.93 $4,438.14  705 $1,888.38 $0.00 $0.00 $1,888.38 $0.00 $0.00 

 148 3/14/26 $11,627.64 ($9,220.34) $2,407.30  20.70 $9,997.29  1,185 $2,407.30 $0.00 $0.00 $2,407.30 $0.00 $0.00 

$91,923.27 ($71,479.75) $20,443.52  22.24 $72,167.36  8,581 $20,443.52 $0.00 $0.00 $20,443.52 $0.00 $0.00 
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